24 hour kit ,  Li-36 Micro UPS,
12V 36W, Indoor
Designed to protect and power Telecom premise equipment, the
Precision Power Li-36 Micro UPS 24 hour kit offers
uninterrupted DC power and increased surge protection with
scalable battery technology to offer 24+ hours of on demand
battery backup to all SFU ONTs. Simplify the install, with a
versatile design to accommodate wall mount or desktop
applications and complement any residential deployment.
PP36L-24HR
FEATURES
24 HOUR BATTERY BACKUP KIT TO COMPLEMENT NEARLY ALL SFU ONT'S ON THE MARKET
BATTERY DESIGN LIFE 10-15 YEARS
AUDIBLE AND VISUAL ALARMING WITH ABILITY TO SILENCE
6" X 3.5" X 2.6"
OPTIONAL PREMADE CABLE FOR COMPLETE "OUT OF THE BOX" INSTALL TO DESKTOP ONT
FULL SUITE OF BATTERY ALARMING
LI ION BATTERY TECHNOLOGY
LIGHTNING SURGE PROTECTION IEC 61000-4-5 2005 LEVEL D
12V, 36W
(888) 619-1651 Sales@GoPrecisionGroup.com G o P r e c i s i o n G r o u p . c o m
PP36L-12K-3 Micro UPS 24 Hr KIT, (3) Battery Modules, Dual Position Wall Mountable Back Plate
PP36L-12EX Micro UPS Battery Pack Only
PP36L-12P  Micro UPS Power Supply Only
ORDERING GUIDE
Operating Temperature -10°C - +49°C (14°F - 120.2°F) @ full power
Storage Temperature -30°C - 65°C (-22°F - 149°F)
SPECIFICATIONS